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BCPA Mini-Gathering
5-Nov-22

Pitt River Middle School
Port Coquitlam, BC

Solo Competitors:  58

Note: The number of solo placings (which earn aggregate points) is equal to
one less than the number of competitors who played to a maximum of six
placings. The number of solo prizes awarded (shown in brackets) for the
number of competitors who played is as follows:

1-2 [1], 3 [2], 4-10 [3], 11-15 [4], 16-20 [5], Over 20 [6]

Games aggregate points are determined by the BCPA
aggregate points system (88, 56, 38, 25, 16, 10 for 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th, 6th respectively).

EVENT RESULTS

GamesDate Games Discipline Grade EventNumber EventName WinnersName Placing Adjudicator NumberThatPlayed
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Beginner 102 Slow Air Maeve Ross 1 Blair Cooper 2
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Beginner 103 2/4 March Shona Lister 1 Robert Menzies 1
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Ricky Zhi 1 Blair Cooper 9
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Gavin Syme 2 Blair Cooper 9
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Keira Maloney 3 Blair Cooper 9
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Mairi Lister 4 Blair Cooper 9
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Lucas Moski 5 Blair Cooper 9
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Austin Watts 6 Blair Cooper 9
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Ricky Zhi 1 Graham Davidson 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Zachary Robertson 2 Graham Davidson 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Eden Svangtun 3 Graham Davidson 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Keira Maloney 4 Graham Davidson 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Lucas Moski 5 Graham Davidson 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Mairi Lister 6 Graham Davidson 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March Leeya de Villiers 1 Robert Menzies 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March Kevin Maloney 2 Robert Menzies 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March Sheldon Birkett 3 Robert Menzies 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March Alexander Affleck 4 Robert Menzies 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March John Buchanan 5 Robert Menzies 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March Tristan Baird 6 Robert Menzies 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 4 124 6/8 March Leeya de Villiers 1 John Sutherland 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 4 124 6/8 March Sheldon Birkett 2 John Sutherland 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 4 124 6/8 March Elijah Levangie 3 John Sutherland 8
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GamesDate Games Discipline Grade EventNumber EventName WinnersName Placing Adjudicator NumberThatPlayed
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 4 124 6/8 March Kevin Maloney 4 John Sutherland 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 4 124 6/8 March Alexander Affleck 5 John Sutherland 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 4 124 6/8 March Tristan Baird 6 John Sutherland 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Grace Barnes 1 Graham Davidson 9
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Steffan de Villiers 2 Graham Davidson 9
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Aidan de Villiers 3 Graham Davidson 9
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Maxwell Rowley 4 Graham Davidson 9
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Dani Warren 5 Graham Davidson 9
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Evan Jamieson 6 Graham Davidson 9
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 3 135 6/8 March Aidan de Villiers 1 Blair Cooper 10
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 3 135 6/8 March Grace Barnes 2 Blair Cooper 10
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 3 135 6/8 March Craig Buchanan 3 Blair Cooper 10
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 3 135 6/8 March Maxwell Rowley 4 Blair Cooper 10
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 3 135 6/8 March Dani Warren 5 Blair Cooper 10
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 3 135 6/8 March Evan Jamieson 6 Blair Cooper 10
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Paul Mackay 1 Blair Cooper 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Jack Martin 2 Blair Cooper 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Ian MacPhail 3 Blair Cooper 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Liam Boyle 4 Blair Cooper 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Brittany Crooks 5 Blair Cooper 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Marcus Range 6 Blair Cooper 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 2 145 6/8 March Paul Mackay 1 John Sutherland 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 2 145 6/8 March Jack Martin 2 John Sutherland 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 2 145 6/8 March Liam Boyle 3 John Sutherland 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 2 145 6/8 March Marcus Range 4 John Sutherland 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 2 145 6/8 March Brittany Crooks 5 John Sutherland 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 2 145 6/8 March Ian MacPhail 6 John Sutherland 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Cameron Bonar 1 Robert Menzies 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Colin Forrest 2 Robert Menzies 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Sandy Adams 3 Robert Menzies 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Liam Forrest 4 Robert Menzies 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig George Panagiotou 5 Robert Menzies 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Colin Richdale 6 Robert Menzies 7
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 1 155 6/8 March Sandy Adams 1 John Sutherland 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 1 155 6/8 March Cameron Bonar 2 John Sutherland 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 1 155 6/8 March Liam Forrest 3 John Sutherland 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 1 155 6/8 March George Panagiotou 4 John Sutherland 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 1 155 6/8 March Colin Richdale 5 John Sutherland 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Grade 1 155 6/8 March Daniel Uren 6 John Sutherland 8
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Adult 171 2/4 March Cynthia Byrne 1 Robert Menzies 2
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Piping Adult 174 Piobaireachd John MacCallum 1 Graham Davidson 1
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Beginner 202 2/4 March Noah Bozic 1 Kyla MacNeil 1
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Beginner 203 6/8 March Noah Bozic 1 Colin Hearty 1
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11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Callum Ross 1 Kyla MacNeil 5
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Jaik Suh 2 Kyla MacNeil 5
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March William Panagiotou 3 Kyla MacNeil 5
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Max Fenwick 4 Kyla MacNeil 5
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Max Fenwick 1 Colin Hearty 4
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Callum Ross 2 Colin Hearty 4
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March William Panagiotou 3 Colin Hearty 4
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 3 231 2/4 March Malcolm Fuller 1 Kyla MacNeil 3
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 3 231 2/4 March Nathan Affleck 2 Kyla MacNeil 3
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 3 232 6/8 March Malcolm Fuller 1 Colin Hearty 3
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 3 232 6/8 March Hope Barnes 2 Colin Hearty 3
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Megan Millar 1 Colin Hearty 2
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Megan Millar 1 Kyla MacNeil 2
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Cameron Johnston 1 Kyla MacNeil 1
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Cameron Johnston 1 Colin Hearty 1
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Tenor Drumming Novice 341 2/4 March Arthur Panagiotou 1 Kyla MacNeil 1
11/5/2022 BCPA Mini-Gathering Tenor Drumming Novice 342 6/8 March Arthur Panagiotou 1 Colin Hearty 1


